## Price list

## MCC HOSTEL

Dorm	18 EUR
Triple or quadruple room	20 EUR
Double room with shower	23 EUR
Double room with shower - single use	36 EUR
Single room with shower	29 EUR
Daily rest	35 EUR

## PRICE LIST EUROBASKET 2013

Dorm room with breakfast	24,60 EUR
Double room with shower and breakfast	31,75 EUR
Single room with shower and breakfast	39,25 EUR

Prices are per person and include:

- overnigt stay
- bed linen and towels
- free wi-fi access
- free internet access
- free bike rental
- VAT.

Tourist tax and fees are 1,01 EUR/person/day and is not included in the price. Children up to 12 years have 50% discount. Discounts do not apply for online reservations. If you wish to have an unoccupied bed in your room it will be charged at standard rates with 20% discount. When you make reservation you must pay 20% of total amount of reservation. In case you cancel your reservation we will charge you the amount according to our cancellation policy.

Cancellation must be made through e-mail.

More informations you can find in General terms and conditions.

Institution CMLC reserves the right to change prices.



